
ENTREES
Double-Double Cheeseburger
Spicy Double Cheeseburger

Add Bacon
1/2 lb Pork Sandwich
Mild Italian Beef
Spicy Italian Beef
Mild Italian Beef Melt

Add Cheese
Turkey, Bacon & Havarti Melt
Award Winning, Smoked Wings (8)
Smoked Wings (5)
Loaded Fries
Peach Habanero Pork Melt on Sourdough
Smoked Turkey Sandwich 
Chicken Sandwich

$12.50
$12.50
$2.00
$10.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$2.00
$14.95
$16.95
$9.95
$11 .95
$9.95
$12.95
$12.95

SIDES
Mac & Cheese 
Crispy Seasoned Fries
Cheese Fries
Onion Rings w. ranch
Brussel Sprouts w/ garlic cream sauce

$5.95
$3.95
$5.95
$5.95
$6.95

Original (sweet), Spicy Bourbon Sauce (warm heat),
Peach Habenero (Hot), Blackberry Sauce (sweet)

Alabama White Sauce (Sweet & Tangy), Buffalo (Hot)
Extra BBQ Sauce 50c


