ENTREES

Double-Double Cheeseburger	\$12.50
Spicy Double Cheeseburger	\$12.50
Add Bacon	\$2.00
1/2 lb Pork Sandwich	\$10.95
Mild Italian Beef	\$14.95
Spicy Italian Beef	\$14.95
Mild Italian Beef Melt	\$14.95
Add Cheese	\$2.00
Turkey, Bacon & Havarti Melt	\$14.95
Award Winning, Smoked Wings (8)	\$16.95
Smoked Wings (5)	\$9.95
Loaded Fries	\$11.95
Peach Habanero Pork Melt on Sourdough	\$9.95
Smoked Turkey Sandwich	\$12.95
Chicken Sandwich	\$12.95





SIDES

Mac & Cheese	\$5.95
Crispy Seasoned Fries	\$3.95
Cheese Fries	\$5.95
Onion Rings w. ranch	\$5.95
Brussel Sprouts w/ garlic cream sauce	\$6.95

Original (sweet), Spicy Bourbon Sauce (warm heat),
Peach Habenero (Hot), Blackberry Sauce (sweet)
Alabama White Sauce (Sweet & Tangy), Buffalo (Hot)
Extra BBQ Sauce 50c

